KOMIA Trail Cup 2 - 24.4.2019 Team Sportia Ahonkyla

Miehet 6KM

Sijoitu Nimi

1 Antti Hakala

2 Antti Hemminki

3 Eero Markkila

4 Niko Nissinen

5 Lasse Yli-Soini

6 Jukka Hemminki

7 Hannu Nikkola

8 Osku Luoma

9 Mika Tuomela

10 Jorma Hirvensalo
11 Matti Viljakainen
12 Teemu Haukilehto
13 Antti Palomaki

14 Juha Anttila

15 Antti Rantala

16 Markus Mahoénen
17 Timo Lauttamus
18 Esa Kurki

19 Jukka Latvala
Naiset 6KM

Sijoitu Nimi

1 Sari Anttonen

2 Heini Hemminki

3 Elina Rinkineva

4 Tiina Rajaniemi

5 Kristiina Joensuu
6 Liisa Pulli

7 Emmi Isoniemi

8 Kirsi Vierunketo

9 Henna Mustikkamaki
10 Taru Aro

11 Lotta Saranpaa

12 Tuija Virtanen

13 Mervi Tuunanen
14 Annika Hippi

15 Sari Hirveld

16 Johanna Rintamaki
17 Outi Maunuksela
18 Sini Rajaniemi

19 Emmi Teppo

20 Suvi-Pauliina Finnila
21 Anna-Maria Lae
22 Taru Hirvensalo
23 Hilkka Maki-Panula
24 Marjo Mukkala

Seura yms

Kortesjarven Jarvi-Veikot
Rasti-Kurikka
Rasti-Kurikka

SK Pohjantahti

RD Velho
Simunan Sipsuttajat

SSU-Triathlon

RD Velho

Hellanmaa

KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
Rasti-Kurikka

SJK

Seura yms

SK Pohjantahti
Rasti-Kurikka

Rasti-Jussit

KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
Rasti-Jussit

Lakke

KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
Crossfit Seinajoki

KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
SSU-Triathlon

KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
Isokyro

KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
Rideep

Hajyt

KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu
KOMIA Polkujuoksukoulu

Aika

0:27:26
0:27:57
0:28:01
0:29:32
0:30:01
0:30:07
0:32:16
0:32:24
0:34:27
0:34:53
0:35:04
0:36:41
0:36:58
0:38:28
0:38:52
0:39:28
0:40:17
0:45:15
0:45:15

Aika

0:28:04
0:35:01
0:35:10
0:36:53
0:37:05
0:38:30
0:38:53
0:38:54
0:39:11
0:41:17
0:41:46
0:43:25
0:43:26
0:44:41
0:44:42
0:44:51
0:44:52
0:45:08
0:47:35
0:47:40
0:54:00
0:54:07
0:56:57
0:56:57

Ero

0:00:31
0:00:35
0:02:06
0:02:35
0:02:41
0:04:50
0:04:58
0:07:01
0:07:27
0:07:38
0:09:15
0:09:32
0:11:02
0:11:26
0:12:02
0:12:51
0:17:49
0:17:49

Ero

0:06:57
0:07:06
0:08:49
0:09:01
0:10:26
0:10:49
0:10:50
0:11:07
0:13:13
0:13:42
0:15:21
0:15:22
0:16:37
0:16:38
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:17:04
0:19:31
0:19:36
0:25:56
0:26:03
0:28:53
0:28:53



